The Best Choice for
Grid Abnormal Simulation
Not only provide simulation for standard voltage and frequency, Preen’s AFV-P series can also simulate
sags, surges, dropouts and spike of mains supply, covering various power conditions and verification
items. Featured with DC output and outstanding output performance, AFV-P series has been widely
used in motor, home appliance, military, aircraft and power module industries.
Output Frequency
Up to 1000Hz

* 2 AFV-P-2500 is ±(1% F.S. + 5 counts)
33 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV-P Series Single-Phase Output  (600VA - 5kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-P-600A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 600VA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-1250A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1.25kVA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-2500A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 2.5kVA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-5000A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 5kVA/310V/15-1000Hz )
AFV-P-600B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 600VA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-P-1250B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1.25kVA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-P-2500B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 2.5kVA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-P-5000B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 5kVA/310V/40-500Hz )
AFV-P-T620A 620V Transformer Box( AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250 )
AFV-P-T620B 620V Transformer Box( AFV-P-2500 )
AFV-P-T620C 620V Transformer Box( AFV-P-5000 )
AFV-P-T1240A 1240V Transformer Box( AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250 )
AFV-P-T1240B 1240V Transformer Box( AFV-P-2500 )
AFV-P-T1240C 1240V Transformer Box( AFV-P-5000 )
AFV-P-001 RS-232/RS-485/USB/Ethernet Interface
AFV-P-002 GPIB Interface
AFV-P-003 Analog Control Interface
AFV-P-004 RS232 Cable (1.8m / Female to Male)
AFV-P-008 Input Power Cable 1.8M (for 600VA)
AFV-P-009 Input Power Cable 3M (for 1.25kVA/2.5kVA)
AFV-P-010 Input Power Cable 5M (for 5kVA)
AFV-P-011 Input 400Hz (at input 110V/220V ±10% )
AFV-P-012 Output 320V (at input 110V/220V ±10% )
AFV-P-013 LED TRIAC Dimmer Simulation
AFV-P-014 Output 9 Times of Inrush Current (AFV-P-600 & AFV-P-1250)
34www.PreenPower.com
Test Solution
A
C